Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount

2,29,831.15 9% 20.684.80 9% 20,684.80 41.369.60

97,457.90 9% 8,771.21 9% 8,771.21 17,542.42

12,711.90 9% 1,144.07 9% 1,144.07 2.288.14

10.169.52 9% 915.26 9% 915.26 1,830.52

Total 3,50,170.47 31,516.34 31,515.34 63,030.68

Tax Amount (in words): INR Sixty Three Thousand Thirty and Sixty Eight paise Only

Remarks:

AS PER PO

Company's PAN AACCV1555E

Declaration

I/we hereby certify that my/our registration certlficate under

the Maharashtra value Added Tax Acl 2002-is in force on the
date on which the sale of goods specifies in this "Tax Invoice